
         

 
THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, 

“STC TRADE CENTRE’, A-29, THIRU-VI-KA INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, GUINDY, CHENNAI-600032. 

TEL-044-22500342, FAX-044-22501788 

 

 

 

15-09-2014 

 

 

NOTICE No.STC/CHN/BLR/KOC/PDY/EOI/2014-15/01 Dated 

31.07.2014. 

.....ooo0ooo..... 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

 

 

The Last Date for submission of EOIs for selection of Miller/Supplier of All 

varieties of - Rice, Pulses, Atta, Maize, Sesame seeds, Spices, 

Turmeric/Turmeric Powder, Chilli Powder, Tamarind, Cashew, Cardamom, Salt, 

Tea, Coffee, White cane sugar (S.30 Grade), Refined Edible Oils in 

Bulk/Consumer packs, PKFAD (Palm Kernal Fatty Acid Distillate), PFAD (Palm 

Fatty Acid Distillate), Soap Noodles, Textiles for supply to STC for 

Sale/deliveries to various State & Govt. agencies / Purchase Organisations is 

extended to 08-10-2014 upto 1500 Hrs, instead of 17-09-2014.  

 

All other terms and conditions in the NOTICE No. 

STC/CHN/BLR/KOC/PDY/EOI/2014-15/01 Dated 31.07.2014 remain 

unchanged. 

 

 

 

        Sd/ 

        R.Ganesh 

        Dy.General Manager. 


